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Search Parameters:

Last Name / Company 
Name

WILLIAMS

First Name MYKISHA

Start Date All Dates

End Date All Dates

Details Inst #
Inst 
Code

Grantor/Debtor
Grantee/Secured 
Part

Date
Transfer 
Amount

Mortgage 
Amount

Street 
Number

Street Name City State Zip Image

INDEX 03212744 MTG
ABNEY 
CAROLYN 

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

10/22/2003 0.00 2700.00 1021 LEWIS ST MEMPHIS TN 38107 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04160937 MTG
ALEXANDER 
DEANDRE 

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

09/24/2004 0.00 11250.00 958 FOREST AVE MEMPHIS TN 38104 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04160913 MTG
ALEXANDER 
DEANDRE 

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

09/24/2004 0.00 10050.00 727 EAST TRIGG MEMPHIS TN 38106 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04184104 MTG
ALEXANDER 
DEANDRE 

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

11/02/2004 0.00 9750.00 952 PEARCE MEMPHIS TN 38107 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04182571 MTG
ALEXANDER 
DEANDRE 

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

10/29/2004 0.00 10200.00 1364 RIDGEWAY ST MEMPHIS TN 38106 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04189437 WD
AMERICAN 
GENERAL 
FINANCE INC  

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

11/10/2004 0.00 0.00 4403 BLUEBELL ST MEMPHIS TN 38109 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04176572 WD

AMERICAN 
GENERAL 
FINANCIAL INC 
 

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

10/20/2004 23250.00 0.00 4403 BLUEBILL ST MEMPHIS TN 38109 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 06058284 WD

AMERIQUEST 
FUNDING II 
REO 
SUBSIDIARY  

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

04/12/2006 19000.00 0.00 877 AYRES ST MEMPHIS TN 38107 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 06025935 ASGN
AMERIQUEST 
MORTGAGE CO  

WACHOVIA 
BANK 
NATIONAL 
ASSOCIATION 
TR  
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

02/15/2006 0.00 0.00      TIFF / PDF

INDEX 06147417 ASGN
AMERIQUEST 
MORTGAGE CO  

WELLS FARGO 
BANK 
NATIONAL 
ASSOCIATION 
TR  
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

09/08/2006 0.00 0.00      TIFF / PDF

INDEX 03235910 WD
AMERIQUEST 
MORTGAGE CO  

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

12/01/2003 12000.00 0.00 1257 ALCY RD MEMPHIS TN 38106 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 05019329 WD
AMERIQUEST 
MORTGAGE CO  

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

02/04/2005 10000.00 0.00 1176 MISSIASSIPPI MEMPHIS TN 38106 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04203806 WD

AMERIQUEST 
MORTGAGE 
SECURITIES 
INC  
DEUTSCHE 
BANK 

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

12/08/2004 11000.00 0.00 1004 ELDRIDGE MEMPHIS TN  TIFF / PDF
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NATIONAL 
TRUST CO TR  

INDEX 04212725 WD
AMSOUTH 
BANK  

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 
FIRST 
PERFORMANCE 
 

12/22/2004 6100.00 0.00 3502 BOXDALE NO 6 MEMPHIS TN 38118 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04212724 WD
AMSOUTH 
BANK  

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 
FIRST 
PERFORMANCE 
 

12/22/2004 12200.00 0.00 3518 BOXDALE NO 1 MEMPHIS TN 38118 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 06025934 ASGN
ARGENT 
MORTGAGE CO 
LLC  

AMERIQUEST 
MORTGAGE CO 
 
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

02/15/2006 0.00 0.00      TIFF / PDF

INDEX 06147416 ASGN
ARGENT 
MORTGAGE CO 
LLC  

AMERIQUEST 
MORTGAGE CO 
 
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

09/08/2006 0.00 0.00      TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04032200 MTG
BAILEY 
ROBERT L 

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

02/26/2004 0.00 2550.00 2363 DEVOY AVE MEMPHIS TN  TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04031384 MTG
BAILEY 
ROBERT 

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

02/25/2004 0.00 2250.00 1369 ETHEL MEMPHIS TN 38114 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04042260 MTG
BAILEY 
ROBERT 

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

03/15/2004 0.00 2250.00 259 WEST DISON MEMPHIS TN 38114 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04182365 WD
BANK 
ATLANTIC  

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

10/28/2004 5000.00 0.00 3544 BOXDALE NO 1 MEMPHIS TN 38118 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04207130 WD
BANK 
ATLANTIC  

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

12/13/2004 6000.00 0.00 3544 BOXDALE NO 3 MEMPHIS TN 38118 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04207102 WD
BANK 
ATLANTIC  

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

12/13/2004 6000.00 0.00 3544 BOXDALE NO 4 MEMPHIS TN 38118 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 06002811 WD
BANK OF NEW 
YORK TR  

FIRST 
PERFORMANCE 
 
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

01/05/2006 10100.00 0.00 1609 GAITHER ST MEMPHIS TN 38106 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 03200152 WD
BANK OF NEW 
YORK TR  

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

10/06/2003 12000.00 0.00 615
NORTH 
HOLLYWOOD 
ST

MEMPHIS TN 38112 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04057403 WD
BANK OF NEW 
YORK TR  

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

04/12/2004 145000.00 0.00 744 MELROSE ST MEMPHIS TN 38104 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 03249728 WD
BANK OF NEW 
YORK TR  

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

12/23/2003 6000.00 0.00 1369 ETHEL ST MEMPHIS TN 38114 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04195569 WD
BANK OF NEW 
YORK TR  

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

11/22/2004 34975.00 0.00 650 WHITE ROCK MEMPHIS TN 38109 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 03186142 WD
BANK OF NEW 
YORK TR  

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

09/18/2003 6500.00 0.00 1130 KERR AVE MEMPHIS TN 38106 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04152242 WD
BANK ONE 
NATIONAL 
ASSOCIATION  

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

09/10/2004 11950.00 0.00 958 FORREST AVE MEMPHIS TN 38105 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04033379 WD

BANK ONE 
NATIONAL 
ASSOCIATION 
TR  

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

02/27/2004 8000.00 0.00 4373 RANGELINE RD MEMPHIS TN 38127 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 03033874 WD

BANK ONE 
NATIONAL 
ASSOCIATION 
TR  

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

02/19/2003 5000.00 0.00 826 KERR AVE MEMPHIS TN 38106 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 03033875 WD

BANK ONE 
NATIONAL 
ASSOCIATION 
TR  

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

02/19/2003 9000.00 0.00 1507 KERR AVE MEMPHIS TN 38106 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 03016861 WD

BANK ONE 
NATIONAL 
ASSOCIATION 
TR  

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

01/23/2003 12750.00 0.00 1486 STEVENSON ST MEMPHIS TN 38106 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04015258 WD

BANK ONE 
NATIONAL 
ASSOCIATION 
TR  

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

01/27/2004 7000.00 0.00 1656 MONSARRAT MEMPHIS TN 38109 TIFF / PDF

BANKERS 
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INDEX 04061256 WD

TRUST 
COMPANY OF 
CALIFORNIA 
NATIONAL 
ASSOCIATION  

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

04/16/2004 6850.00 0.00 2746 PARK AVE MEMPHIS TN 38114 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04021962 MTG
BECKHAM 
GARY 

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

02/10/2004 0.00 7500.00 1263 FORREST MEMPHIS TN 38104 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04035979 MTG
BELL JR 
HOWARD 

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

03/03/2004 0.00 5200.00 2116 LYON MEMPHIS TN 38114 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04195900 WD
BRYCE PETERS 
FINANCIAL 
CORP  

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

11/22/2004 11000.00 0.00 250
WEST BROOK 
RD

MEMPHIS TN 38109 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04166203 WD
BUNTYN 
GLORIA 

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

10/04/2004 62000.00 0.00 2067
KENTUCKY 
AVE

MEMPHIS TN 38109 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 05023761 WD
BUNTYN 
GLORIA 

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

02/15/2005 385000.00 0.00 744 MELROSE ST MEMPHIS TN 38104 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 02207087 WD
CENTEX HOME 
EQUITY CO LLC 
 

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 
HICO 
INVESTMENTS 

12/05/2002 22000.00 0.00 1295 FLOYD AVE MEMPHIS TN 38127 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04105345 WD
CENTEX HOME 
EQUITY CO LLC 
 

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

06/24/2004 5000.00 0.00 1371 EAST TRIGG MEMPHIS TN 38106 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04178129 WD
CITIFINANCIAL 
INC  

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

10/22/2004 48000.00 0.00 533 HEMSLEY MEMPHIS TN 38109 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 06001789 WD
CITIFINANCIAL 
MORTGAGE CO 
INC  

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 
FIRST 
PERFORMANCE 
 

01/04/2006 14000.00 0.00 2612 FILMORE MEMPHIS TN 38114 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 02207112 WD
CITIFINANCIAL 
MORTGAGE CO 
INC  

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 
HICO 
INVESTMENTS 

12/05/2002 10000.00 0.00 1811 ROZELLE ST MEMPHIS TN 38114 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04045589 WD
CITIFINANCIAL 
MORTGAGE CO 
INC  

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

03/18/2004 19500.00 0.00 1827
SOUTH 
ORLEANS ST

MEMPHIS TN 38106 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04069977 WD
CITIFINANCIAL 
MORTGAGE CO 
INC  

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

04/28/2004 118000.00 0.00 4698 KASSEL RD MEMPHIS TN 38116 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 05026112 WD
CITIFINANCIAL 
MORTGAGE CO 
INC  

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

02/18/2005 9000.00 0.00 56
EAST 
MCKELLAR 
AVE

MEMPHIS TN 38109 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 03197391 WD
CITIFINANCIAL 
MORTGAGE CO 
INC  

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

10/02/2003 11500.00 0.00 100
SILVERAGE 
AVE

MEMPHIS TN 38109 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 06084336 MTG
COLEMAN 
GARY 

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

05/26/2006 0.00 6400.00 765 EDITH MEMPHIS TN 38106 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 03240207 WD

DEUTSCHE 
BANK 
NATIONAL 
TRUST CO TR  

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

12/05/2003 27000.00 0.00 1263 FORREST MEMPHIS TN 38104 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 05047070 WD

DEUTSCHE 
BANK 
NATIONAL 
TRUST CO TR  

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

03/28/2005 15000.00 0.00 1247
ENGLEWOOD 
ST

MEMPHIS TN 38106 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04195901 WD

DEUTSCHE 
BANK 
NATIONAL 
TRUST CO TR  

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

11/22/2004 18000.00 0.00 54
WEST OLIVE 
AVE

MEMPHIS TN 38106 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04110835 WD

DEUTSCHE 
BANK 
NATIONAL 
TRUST CO TR  

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

07/06/2004 10857.00 0.00 847 AYERS MEMPHIS TN 38107 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04187520 WD

DEUTSCHE 
BANK TRUST 
CO AMERICAS 
TR  

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

11/08/2004 10000.00 0.00 3278 GIVEN AVE MEMPHIS TN 38112 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04193957 WD

DEUTSCHE 
BANK TRUST 
CO AMERICAS 
TR  

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

11/18/2004 8000.00 0.00 1953 PERRY RD MEMPHIS TN  TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04177381 WD
DEUTSCHE 
BANK TRUST 
CO AMERICAS 

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

10/21/2004 8000.00 0.00 952 PEARCE ST MEMPHIS TN 38107 TIFF / PDF
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TR  

INDEX 05200030 WD
FARMERS AND 
MERCHANTS 
BANK  

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 
FIRST 
PERFORMANCE 
 

12/06/2005 23500.00 0.00 3001 ELBERT CV MEMPHIS TN 38127 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04141617 WD

FEDERAL 
HOME LOAN 
MORTGAGE 
CORP  

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

08/23/2004 0.00 0.00 674 AYERS MEMPHIS TN 38107 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04102265 WD

FEDERAL 
HOME LOAN 
MORTGAGE 
CORP  

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

06/18/2004 26000.00 0.00 674 AYERS MEMPHIS TN 38107 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 06028968 WD

FEDERAL 
HOME LOAN 
MORTGAGE 
CORP  

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

02/21/2006 6000.00 0.00 369 EAST TRIGG MEMPHIS TN 38106 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 06013017 WD

FEDERAL 
HOME LOAN 
MORTGAGE 
CORP  

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

01/23/2006 6500.00 0.00 1644 GRIMES MEMPHIS TN 38109 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04195902 WD

FEDERAL 
NATIONAL 
MORTGAGE 
ASSOCIATION  

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

11/22/2004 6000.00 0.00 128 WEST DAVANT MEMPHIS TN 38109 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04033221 WD
FIELDSTONE 
MORTGAGE CO  

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

02/27/2004 10250.00 0.00 1756 MARBLE AVE MEMPHIS TN 38108 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 08134068 CRTD

FIRST 
PERFORMANCE 
 
FIRST 
PERFORMANCE 
LLC  
RICHMOND 
SANCHEZ 
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

DEUTSCHE 
BANK 
NATIONAL 
TRUST CO TR  

10/10/2008 0.00 0.00 124
EAST 
DEMPSTER AVE

MEMPHIS TN 38109 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 08003834 LIEN

FIRST 
PERFORMANCE 
 
FIRST 
PERFORMANCE 
LLC  
RICHMOND 
SANCHEZ 
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

DEUTSCHE 
BANK 
NATIONAL 
TRUST CO TR  

01/10/2008 0.00 0.00 124
EAST 
DEMPSTER

MEMPHIS TN  TIFF / PDF

INDEX 07013888 WD

FIRST 
PERFORMANCE 
 
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

RICHMOND 
SANCHEZ 

01/22/2007 0.00 0.00 2145 KENTUCKY MEMPHIS TN 38109 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 06085080 WD

FIRST 
PERFORMANCE 
 
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

BUTLER 
CARLOS 

05/30/2006 57000.00 0.00 1191
BEECHWOOD 
AVE

MEMPHIS TN 38106 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 06085239 WD

FIRST 
PERFORMANCE 
 
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

BUTLER 
CARLOS 

05/30/2006 58750.00 0.00 2612 FILMORE AVE MEMPHIS TN 38114 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 06095280 WD

FIRST 
PERFORMANCE 
 
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

BUTLER 
CARLOS 

06/14/2006 52000.00 0.00 2111 BENFORD MEMPHIS TN 38109 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 06123704 WD

FIRST 
PERFORMANCE 
 
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

HOPKINS 
DONDRICK 

08/01/2006 53500.00 0.00 1009 ROSEWOOD MEMPHIS TN 38106 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 06085351 WD

FIRST 
PERFORMANCE 
 
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

HOPKINS 
LEEKEEK 

05/30/2006 58000.00 0.00 1609 GAITHER ST MEMPHIS TN 37106 TIFF / PDF

Page 4 of 12Tom Leatherwood, Shelby County Register of Deeds

6/13/2009http://register.shelby.tn.us/p4.php?nametype=2&indextype=BOTH&instrumenttyp...



INDEX 06085172 WD

FIRST 
PERFORMANCE 
 
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

KEY HORATIO 05/30/2006 55600.00 0.00 970 OAKLAND MEMPHIS TN 38106 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 06167107 WD

FIRST 
PERFORMANCE 
 
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

LUSK MARCUS 10/11/2006 63000.00 0.00 1327 RIDGEWAY MEMPHIS TN 38106 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 06084399 WD

FIRST 
PERFORMANCE 
 
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

LUSK MARCUS 05/30/2006 60000.00 0.00 1105
SOUTH 
SOMERVILLE

MEMPHIS TN 38106 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 06085142 WD

FIRST 
PERFORMANCE 
 
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

RICHMOND 
SANCHEZ 

05/30/2006 49500.00 0.00 2145 KENTUCKY MEMPHIS TN 38109 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 06048083 WD

FIRST 
TENNESSEE 
BANK 
NATIONAL 
ASSOCIATION  

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

03/28/2006 18000.00 0.00 1624 SILVER MEMPHIS TN 38109 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 03127867 WD
FIRST UNION 
NATIONAL 
BANK TR  

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

06/30/2003 9000.00 0.00 1306 EAST TRIGG MEMPHIS TN 38106 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 05004732 WD FOX STEVEN K 
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

01/10/2005 66000.00 0.00 5029 ELTON CV MEMPHIS TN 38109 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04105349 WD
GREEN TREE 
SERVICING LLC 
 

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

06/24/2004 15000.00 0.00 2401 CANTOR AVE MEMPHIS TN 38114 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 03057241 WD

HICO 
INVESTMENTS  
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

HOPKINS 
LEEKEEK 

03/26/2003 50000.00 0.00 1469 KIMBALL AVE MEMPHIS TN 38106 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 03009215 WD

HICO 
INVESTMENTS  
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

SMITH KEITH 
SMITH 
SAMANTHA 

01/13/2003 76000.00 0.00 1295 FLOYD MEMPHIS TN 38127 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 03009212 WD

HICO 
INVESTMENTS  
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

SMITH KEITH 
SMITH 
SAMANTHA 

01/13/2003 51000.00 0.00 1811 ROZELLE MEMPHIS TN 38106 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 03176211 LIEN

HICO 
INVESTMENTS  
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

WOODDALE 
CONDOMINIUM 
ASSOCIATION 
INC  

09/04/2003 0.00 0.00 3520 BOXDALE NO 4 MEMPHIS TN 38118 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 05015985 WD

HICO 
PROPERTIES  
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

BELL KEVIN T 01/31/2005 0.00 0.00 1536 SOUTH 3RD MEMPHIS TN 38106 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 05015984 WD
HOMECOMINGS 
FINANCIAL 
NETWORK INC  

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 
HICO 
PROPERTIES  

01/31/2005 0.00 0.00 1536 SOUTH THIRD MEMPHIS TN 38106 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 03137175 QC
HOMECOMINGS 
FINANCIAL 
NETWORK INC  

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

07/14/2003 11500.00 0.00 1438 NIESE ST MEMPHIS TN 38106 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 03036060 MTG
HOPKINS 
LEEKEEK 

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

02/21/2003 0.00 8100.00 1486 STEVENSON MEMPHIS TN 38109 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04211159 MTG
HOPKINS 
LEEKEEK 

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

12/20/2004 0.00 40000.00 877 AYERS MEMPHIS TN 38107 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04070719 WD
HOUSEHOLD 
FINANCE CORP  

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

04/29/2004 7000.00 0.00 284 EAST ESSEX MEMPHIS TN  TIFF / PDF

INDEX 05038635 WD
HOUSEHOLD 
FINANCIAL 
CENTER INC  

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

03/14/2005 8000.00 0.00 507
NORTH 
DUNLAP

MEMPHIS TN 38105 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 03193192 WD
HOUSEHOLD 
FINANCIAL 
CENTER INC  

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

09/26/2003 15000.00 0.00 764 CARSON ST MEMPHIS TN 38111 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 06024444 WD
HOUSEHOLD 
FINANCIAL 
CENTER INC  

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

02/13/2006 33500.00 0.00 4402
BROCKCREST 
ST

MEMPHIS TN 38128 TIFF / PDF
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INDEX 04085146 WD
HOUSEHOLD 
FINANCIAL 
CENTER INC  

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

05/21/2004 24000.00 0.00 4728 BERTA RD MEMPHIS TN 38109 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 03011484 WD
HOWELL 
VALERIE 

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 
HICO 
INVESTMENTS 

01/15/2003 5900.00 0.00 3509 MEYERS AVE MEMPHIS TN 38108 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 05170789 WD
HSBC BANK 
USA NA TR  

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 
FIRST 
PERFORMANCE 
 

10/18/2005 12000.00 0.00 1009
ROSEWOOD 
AVE

MEMPHIS TN 38106 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 05205281 WD
IMC 97-7 REFI 
CO LLC  

FIRST 
PERFORMANCE 
 
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

12/15/2005 10500.00 0.00 970 OAKLAND AVE MEMPHIS TN 38106 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 05059975 MTG
JOHNSON 
FREDRICK 

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

04/19/2005 0.00 5900.00 1620 HARMON MEMPHIS TN 38108 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 03004002 WD
JPMORGAN 
CHASE BANK  

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 
HICO 
INVESTMENTS 

01/06/2003 10000.00 0.00 3520 BOXDALE #4 MEMPHIS TN 38118 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 05035194 WD
JPMORGAN 
CHASE BANK  

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

03/09/2005 18000.00 0.00 1466 KIMBALL AVE MEMPHIS TN 38106 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04179979 WD
JPMORGAN 
CHASE BANK 
TR  

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

10/26/2004 14500.00 0.00 3030 TRAVIS RD MEMPHIS TN 38109 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 03155268 WD
JPMORGAN 
CHASE BANK 
TR  

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

08/07/2003 7000.00 0.00 1021 LEWIS ST MEMPHIS TN 38107 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04197845 WD
LASALLE 
NATIONAL 
BANK TR  

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

11/29/2004 34000.00 0.00 1621 NELSON AVE MEMPHIS TN 38114 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 05128820 ASGN
LONG BEACH 
MORTGAGE CO  

LONG BEACH 
MORTGAGE CO 
 
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

08/11/2005 0.00 0.00      TIFF / PDF

INDEX 06009491 WD
LONG BEACH 
MORTGAGE CO  

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

01/17/2006 11750.00 0.00 1612 HARMEN ST MEMPHIS TN 38108 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 08125648 CRTD
LUSK MARCUS 
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

HSBC BANK 
USA NATIONAL 
ASSOCIATION 
TR  

09/22/2008 0.00 0.00 1953 PERRY RD MEMPHIS TN 38016 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 09024764 WD/TD

LUSK 
ROOSEVELT 
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

LUSK 
ROOSEVELT 
WMC 
MORTGAGE 
CORP  
DEUTSCHE 
BANK 
NATIONAL 
TRUST CO TR  

03/04/2009 68500.00 65076.00 4402
BROCKCREST 
ST

MEMPHIS TN 38128 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 03105412 MTG MCCOY EDWIN 
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

05/30/2003 0.00 11300.00 2155 CLAYTON AVE MEMPHIS TN 38108 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 07118698 MISC
MEMPHIS CITY 
OF  

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

07/31/2007 0.00 0.00 1756 MARBLE AVE    TIFF / PDF

INDEX 07077431 REL
MEMPHIS CITY 
OF  

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

05/14/2007 0.00 0.00 1004 ELDRIDGE AVE    TIFF / PDF

INDEX 05088093 MISC
MEMPHIS CITY 
OF  

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

06/07/2005 0.00 0.00 1004 ELDRIDGE AVE    TIFF / PDF

INDEX 06189384 MISC
MEMPHIS CITY 
OF  

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

11/21/2006 0.00 0.00 1756 MARBLE AVE    TIFF / PDF

INDEX 03197930 WD

MERRILL 
LYNCH 
MORTGAGE 
CAPITAL  

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

10/02/2003 7500.00 0.00 1493
SOUTH 
ORLEAN T

MEMPHIS TN 38106 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 05186871 WD
MONUMENT 
STREET 
FUNDING LLC  

FIRST 
PERFORMANCE 
 
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

11/14/2005 15000.00 0.00 3243 FORD RD MEMPHIS TN  TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04195571 WD MONUMENT 
STREET WILLIAMS 

11/22/2004 10000.00 0.00 1417 NORTH 
BELLEVUE 

MEMPHIS TN 38107 TIFF / PDF
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FUNDING-II 
LLC  

MYKISHA BLVD

INDEX 04045941 WD

MORGAN 
STANLEY 
DEAN WITTER 
MORTGAGE 
CAPITAL INC  

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

03/19/2004 0.00 0.00 1169
SOUTH 
LAURDERDALE 
ST

MEMPHIS TN 38106 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04039800 WD

MORGAN 
STANLEY 
DEAN WITTER 
MORTGAGE 
CAPITAL INC  

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

03/10/2004 3500.00 0.00 1169
SOUTH 
LAUDERDALE 
STREET

MEMPHIS TN 38106 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04161042 MTG
MOSLEY 
DEREK 

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

09/24/2004 0.00 5900.00 1371
EAST TRIGG 
AVE

MEMPHIS TN 38106 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04170787 MTG
MOSLEY 
DEREK 

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

10/12/2004 0.00 5900.00 2746 PARK AVE MEMPHIS TN 38114 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04172954 MTG
MOSLEY 
DEREK 

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

10/14/2004 0.00 7500.00 900 FAXON AVE MEMPHIS TN 38105 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04014556 WD
NOVASTAR 
MORTGAGE 
INC  

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

01/27/2004 12500.00 0.00 2363 DEVOY AVE MEMPHIS TN 38108 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04150944 WD

PCFS 
FINANCIAL 
SERVICES INC  
PROVIDENT 
BANK  

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

09/08/2004 23000.00 0.00 625 MOHAWK AVE MEMPHIS TN 38109 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04189920 WD

PCFS 
FINANCIAL 
SERVICES INC  
PROVIDENT 
BANK  

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

11/10/2004 12500.00 0.00 2642 MIDLAND MEMPHIS TN 38111 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04020189 MTG
PERRY TROY 
PERRY 
LATESHA 

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

02/05/2004 0.00 2600.00 1438 NIESE MEMPHIS TN 38106 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 06059853 WD
PLEDGED 
PROPERTY IX 
LLC  

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

04/17/2006 14000.00 0.00 1981 WYNTON ST MEMPHIS TN 38106 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04192889 WD
PLEDGED 
PROPERTY IX 
LLC  

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

11/17/2004 12000.00 0.00 994 SAXON MEMPHIS TN 38106 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 03245612 MTG POSEY BENNIE 
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

12/16/2003 0.00 2500.00      TIFF / PDF

INDEX 03251641 MTG POSEY BENNIE 
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

12/30/2003 0.00 2500.00 1661 MILLER ST MEMPHIS TN 38106 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 03245609 MTG POSEY BENNIE 
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

12/16/2003 0.00 2500.00 100
SILVERAGE 
AVE

MEMPHIS TN 38109 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04178764 WD
PROVIDENT 
BANK  

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

10/25/2004 12500.00 0.00 1463
WALDORF AVE 
EAST

MEMPHIS TN 38106 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 06002000 WD
REGIONS BANK 
 

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

01/04/2006 24900.00 0.00 1409 ETHLYN MEMPHIS TN  TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04175267 WD
ROBERTS 
DAMIEN 

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

10/19/2004 14000.00 0.00 268 KIRK AVE MEMPHIS TN 38109 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04044940 MTG
RODGERS 
TONYA 

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

03/18/2004 0.00 2700.00 4373 RANGE LINE MEMPHIS TN 38127 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04050997 MTG
RODGERS 
TONYA 

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

03/30/2004 0.00 2600.00 1169
SOUTH 
LAUDERDALE

MEMPHIS TN 38106 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04025679 MTG
SCURLOCK 
WAYNE 

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

02/16/2004 0.00 7950.00 1130 KERR MEMPHIS TN 38106 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 08093233 NCTS
SHELBY 
COUNTY 
TRUSTEE  

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

07/15/2008 0.00 0.00 507
NORTH 
DUNLAP

   TIFF / PDF

INDEX 08110308 NCTS
SHELBY 
COUNTY 
TRUSTEE  

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

08/19/2008 0.00 0.00 847 AYERS    TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04106602 MTG SIGLER ETHEL 
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

06/28/2004 0.00 3375.00 674 AYERS ST MEMPHIS TN 38107 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04121554 MTG SIGLER ETHEL 
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

07/23/2004 0.00 3150.00 4728 BERTA ST MEMPHIS TN 38109 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04145179 MTG SIGLER ETHEL 
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

08/27/2004 0.00 2800.00 2893 FLORA AVE MEMPHIS TN 38114 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 03009217 MTG
SMITH KEITH 
SMITH 
SAMANTHA 

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 
HICO 

01/13/2003 0.00 11400.00 1295 FLOYD MEMPHIS TN 38127 TIFF / PDF
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INVESTMENTS 

INDEX 04152826 WD
SPRENKEL 
GREG 

FIRST 
PERFORMANCE 
 
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

09/13/2004 12000.00 0.00 1602
MONSARRAT 
ST

MEMPHIS TN 38109 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 06075082 WD
TATE T H 
TATE 
ELIZABETH P 

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

05/10/2006 15000.00 0.00 1329 EAST TRIGG MEMPHIS TN 38106 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04075190 MTG
TAYLOR 
VATRINA C 

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

05/06/2004 0.00 19250.00 744 MELROSE MEMPHIS TN 38104 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04031356 MTG
THREATT 
KEITH 

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

02/25/2004 0.00 9400.00 1257 ALCY MEMPHIS TN 38106 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04080187 MTG TUGGLE TERRY 
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

05/14/2004 0.00 15600.00 4698 KASSEL RD MEMPHIS TN 38116 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 03249726 WD
U S BANK 
NATIONAL 
ASSOCIATION  

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

12/23/2003 9000.00 0.00 259
WEST DISON 
AVE

MEMPHIS TN 38109 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 06017748 WD

U S BANK 
NATIONAL 
ASSOCIATION 
TR  

FIRST 
PERFORMANCE 
 
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

01/31/2006 9500.00 0.00 2111 BENFORD ST MEMPHIS TN 38109 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 05185385 WD

U S BANK 
NATIONAL 
ASSOCIATION 
TR  

FIRST 
PERFORMANCE 
 
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

11/10/2005 14500.00 0.00 2145 KENTUCKY ST MEMPHIS TN 38109 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 06068281 WD

U S BANK 
NATIONAL 
ASSOCIATION 
TR  

FIRST 
PERFORMANCE 
 
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

05/01/2006 0.00 0.00 2111 BENFORD ST MEMPHIS TN 38109 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 05014875 WD

U S BANK 
NATIONAL 
ASSOCIATION 
TR  

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

01/27/2005 9000.00 0.00 1525 BOXWOOD ST MEMPHIS TN 38108 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04170790 MTG
UNDERWOOD 
SANDRA 

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

10/12/2004 0.00 5900.00 625 MOHAWK AVE MEMPHIS TN 38109 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04160890 MTG
UNDERWOOD 
SANDRA 

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

09/23/2004 0.00 5900.00 2073 KENTUCKY ST MEMPHIS TN 38109 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04152825 MTG
UNDERWOOD 
SANDRA 

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

09/13/2004 0.00 5900.00 284 ESSEX AVE MEMPHIS TN 38106 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 03090520 WD

UNION 
PLANTERS 
MORTGAGE 
INC  

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

05/09/2003 8000.00 0.00 1030 ETHLYN MEMPHIS TN  TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04214217 WD
VETERANS 
AFFAIRS  

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

12/29/2004 19500.00 0.00 1235 CHICKAMAUGA MEMPHIS TN  TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04195382 WD
VETERANS 
AFFAIRS  

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

11/22/2004 40000.00 0.00 1327 TUTWILER AVE MEMPHIS TN 38107 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04146867 WD

WACHOVIA 
BANK 
NATIONAL 
ASSOCIATION  

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

08/31/2004 8900.00 0.00 727 EAST TRIGG MEMPHIS TN 38106 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04141464 WD

WACHOVIA 
BANK 
NATIONAL 
ASSOCIATION  

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

08/23/2004 14000.00 0.00 2893 FLORA AVE MEMPHIS TN 38114 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 05200668 WD

WACHOVIA 
BANK 
NATIONAL 
ASSOCIATION 
TR  

FIRST 
PERFORMANCE 
 
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

12/07/2005 12500.00 0.00 727
EAST TRIGG 
AVE

MEMPHIS TN 38106 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 05170792 WD

WACHOVIA 
BANK OF 
DELAWARE 
NATIONAL 
ASSOCIATION  

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 
FIRST 
PERFORMANCE 
 

10/18/2005 9000.00 0.00 1105 SOMERVILLE MEMPHIS TN 38109 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04015261 WD

WACHOVIA 
BANK OF 
DELAWARE 
NATIONAL 
ASSOCIATION  

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

01/27/2004 3500.00 0.00 2116 LYON MEMPHIS TN 38108 TIFF / PDF

WASHINGTON 
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INDEX 04192337 WD
MUTUAL BANK 
FA  

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

11/16/2004 5000.00 0.00 700 HARRY MEMPHIS TN 38106 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 03144885 WD
WASHINGTON 
MUTUAL BANK 
FA  

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

07/23/2003 11000.00 0.00 1570 GRIMES MEMPHIS TN 38106 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04199959 WD
WASHINGTON 
MUTUAL BANK 
FA  

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

12/01/2004 7500.00 0.00 144 WEST PERSON MEMPHIS TN 38109 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04199961 WD
WASHINGTON 
MUTUAL BANK 
FA  

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

12/01/2004 5000.00 0.00 765 EDITH MEMPHIS TN 38106 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04163376 WD

WELLS FARGO 
BANK 
MINNESOTA 
NATIONAL 
ASSOCIATION  

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

09/29/2004 49000.00 0.00 1364 RIDGEWAY ST MEMPHIS TN 38106 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 05014874 WD

WELLS FARGO 
BANK 
NATIONAL 
ASSOCIATION  

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

01/27/2005 14000.00 0.00 2646 MIDLAND AVE MEMPHIS TN 38111 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04151170 WD

WELLS FARGO 
BANK 
NATIONAL 
ASSOCIATION  

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

09/08/2004 19900.00 0.00 1620 HARMEN ST MEMPHIS TN 38108 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 06147418 REL

WELLS FARGO 
BANK 
NATIONAL 
ASSOCIATION 
TR  

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

09/08/2006 0.00 0.00      TIFF / PDF

INDEX 05003200 MTG
WILKES 
MELANIE 

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

01/06/2005 0.00 5900.00 250
WEST BROOKS 
RD

MEMPHIS TN 38109 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 03209497 WD
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

ABNEY 
CAROLYN 

10/17/2003 53000.00 0.00 1320 GAITHER ST MEMPHIS TN 38106 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 03193107 WD
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

ABNEY 
CAROLYN 

09/26/2003 55000.00 0.00 1570 GRIMES MEMPHIS TN  TIFF / PDF

INDEX 03212742 WD
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

ABNEY 
CAROLYN 

10/22/2003 54000.00 0.00 1021 LEWIS ST MEMPHIS TN 38107 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04182569 WD
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

ALEXANDER 
DEANDRE 

10/29/2004 68000.00 0.00 1364 RIDGEWAY ST MEMPHIS TN 38106 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04160935 WD
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

ALEXANDER 
DEANDRE 

09/24/2004 75000.00 0.00 958 FOREST AVE MEMPHIS TN 38104 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04184102 WD
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

ALEXANDER 
DEANDRE 

11/02/2004 65000.00 0.00 952 PEARCE MEMPHIS TN 38107 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04160911 WD
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

ALEXANDER 
DEANDRE 

09/24/2004 67000.00 0.00 727 EAST TRIGG MEMPHIS TN 38106 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04166204 MTG
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

ARGENT 
MORTGAGE CO 
LLC  

10/04/2004 0.00 55800.00 2067
KENTUCKY 
AVE

MEMPHIS TN 38109 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04145180 MTG
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

ARGENT 
MORTGAGE CO 
LLC  

08/27/2004 0.00 50400.00 1756 MARBLE AVE MEMPHIS TN 38108 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04042258 WD
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

BAILEY 
ROBERT 

03/15/2004 45000.00 0.00 259 WEST DISON MEMPHIS TN 38109 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04031382 WD
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

BAILEY 
ROBERT 

02/25/2004 45000.00 0.00 1369 ETHEL MEMPHIS TN 38114 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04032198 WD
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

BAILEY 
ROBERT L 

02/26/2004 51000.00 0.00 2363 DEVOY AVE MEMPHIS TN  TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04053607 WD
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

BAILEY SR 
ROBERT L 

04/02/2004 53000.00 0.00 1827
SOUTH 
ORLEANS

MEMPHIS TN 38106 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04021960 WD
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

BECKHAM 
GARY 

02/10/2004 75000.00 0.00 1263 FORREST MEMPHIS TN 38104 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 03213033 WD
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

BELL KEVIN T 10/22/2003 0.00 0.00 1536
SOUTH THIRD 
ST

MEMPHIS TN 38109 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 03149642 WD
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

BELL KEVIN T 07/30/2003 55000.00 0.00 1536
SOUTH THIRD 
ST

MEMPHIS TN 38109 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 05130244 WD
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

BROWN LEO 08/15/2005 56500.00 0.00 1466 KIMBALL MEMPHIS TN 38106 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 05170638 WD
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

BROWN LEO 10/18/2005 61000.00 0.00 1176 MISSISSIPPI MEMPHIS TN 38106 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 03202053 POA
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

BYRNE RYAN E 10/08/2003 0.00 0.00 1507 KERR    TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04197211 WD WILLIAMS CANADY 11/24/2004 60000.00 0.00 268 KIRK AVE MEMPHIS TN 38109 TIFF / PDF
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MYKISHA JOHNNIE 

INDEX 04208255 WD
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

CANADY 
JOHNNIE 

12/15/2004 72000.00 0.00 533 HEMSLEY MEMPHIS TN 38109 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04197220 WD
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

CANADY 
JOHNNIE 

11/24/2004 60000.00 0.00 1463
WALDORF 
EAST

MEMPHIS TN 38106 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 06084334 WD
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

COLEMAN 
GARY 

05/26/2006 64000.00 0.00 765 EDITH MEMPHIS TN 38106 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 06110508 WD
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

CONNER 
GLENN 

07/12/2006 60000.00 0.00 1612 HARMEN MEMPHIS TN 38108 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 05089520 WD
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

COWAN ELLA 06/09/2005 59000.00 0.00 1247
ENGLEWOOD 
ST

MEMPHIS TN 38106 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 05089516 WD
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

COWAN ELLA 06/09/2005 207500.00 0.00 5029 ELTON CV MEMPHIS TN 38109 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 05048623 WD
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

GIBBS 
MARKEASIAN 
E 

03/30/2005 118000.00 0.00 1327 TUTWILER MEMPHIS TN 38107 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04079276 WD
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

GORDON 
ERRIKA 

05/13/2004 48000.00 0.00 1656 MONSARRAT MEMPHIS TN 38109 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04035977 WD
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

HILL HOWARD 03/03/2004 52000.00 0.00 2116 LYON MEMPHIS TN 38108 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04203400 WD
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

HINES DEVIN 12/07/2004 64000.00 0.00 3278 GIVEN AVE MEMPHIS TN 38125 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 05001762 WD
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

HINES DEVIN 01/04/2005 155000.00 0.00 1621 NELSON AVE MEMPHIS TN 38114 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 05094697 WD
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

HOLLIS CURTIS 06/15/2005 59000.00 0.00 1525 BOXWOOD ST MEMPHIS TN 38108 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 03036058 WD
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

HOPKINS 
LEEKEEK 

02/21/2003 54000.00 0.00 1486 STEVENSON MEMPHIS TN 38109 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 05026083 REL
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

HOPKINS 
LEEKEEK 

02/18/2005 0.00 0.00      TIFF / PDF

INDEX 03149655 WD
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

HUMPHREY 
CAREY 

07/30/2003 53000.00 0.00 1306 TRIGG AVE MEMPHIS TN  TIFF / PDF

INDEX 05015986 WD
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

HUMPHREY 
COREY 

01/31/2005 0.00 0.00 1306 TRIGG AVE MEMPHIS TN  TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04203404 WD
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

JOHNSON 
ERNESTINE 

12/07/2004 59000.00 0.00 700 HARRY AVE MEMPHIS TN 38106 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 05059973 WD
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

JOHNSON 
FREDRICK 

04/19/2005 59000.00 0.00 1620 HARMON MEMPHIS TN 38108 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 07039623 WD
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

KELSEY DIANE 03/07/2007 62000.00 0.00 369
EAST TRIGG 
AVE

MEMPHIS TN 38106 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 05023762 MTG
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

LONG BEACH 
MORTGAGE CO 
 

02/15/2005 0.00 385000.00 744 MELROSE ST MEMPHIS TN 38104 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 06099372 WD
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

LUSK MARCUS 06/21/2006 63000.00 0.00 1329
EAST TRIGG 
AVE

MEMPHIS TN 38106 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 05003934 WD
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

MARSHALL 
RAY 

01/06/2005 62000.00 0.00 994 SAXON AVE MEMPHIS TN 38106 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 03105410 WD
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

MCCOY EDWIN 05/30/2003 56000.00 0.00 2155 CLAYTON AVE MEMPHIS TN 38108 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04196320 WD
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

MOORE ADELL 11/23/2004 59000.00 0.00 3030 TRAVIS MEMPHIS TN 38109 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04199350 WD
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

MOORE ADELL 12/01/2004 55000.00 0.00 1478 WABASH MEMPHIS TN 38106 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04196318 WD
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

MOORE ADELL 11/23/2004 59000.00 0.00 2642 MIDLAND AVE MEMPHIS TN 38111 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04170785 WD
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

MOSLEY 
DEREK 

10/12/2004 59000.00 0.00 2746 PARK MEMPHIS TN 38114 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04161040 WD
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

MOSLEY 
DEREK 

09/24/2004 59000.00 0.00 1371
EAST TRIGG 
AVE

MEMPHIS TN 38106 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04020187 WD
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

PERRY TROY 
PERRY 
LATESHA 

02/05/2004 52000.00 0.00 1438 NIESE MEMPHIS TN 38106 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 03245607 WD
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

POSEY BENNIE 12/16/2003 51000.00 0.00 100
SILVERAGE 
AVE

MEMPHIS TN 38109 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 03239252 WD
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

POSEY BENNIE 12/04/2003 112000.00 0.00 615
NORTH 
HOLLYWOOD 
ST

MEMPHIS TN 38112 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 03245610 WD
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

POSEY BENNIE 12/16/2003 50000.00 0.00 1493 ORLEANS MEMPHIS TN 38109 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 03228637 WD WILLIAMS POSEY BENNIE 11/17/2003 55000.00 0.00 764 CARSON ST MEMPHIS TN 38111 TIFF / PDF

Page 10 of 12Tom Leatherwood, Shelby County Register of Deeds

6/13/2009http://register.shelby.tn.us/p4.php?nametype=2&indextype=BOTH&instrumenttyp...



MYKISHA H 

INDEX 06123708 WD
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

PRICE ERBY 08/01/2006 58000.00 0.00 1004 ELDRIDGE MEMPHIS TN 38107 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 07145235 WD
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

PRICE III ERBY 09/19/2007 59000.00 0.00 1409 ETHLYN MEMPHIS TN 38106 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 03202054 WD
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

READ 
CORTNEY 

10/08/2003 55000.00 0.00 1507 KERR MEMPHIS TN 38106 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 03129465 WD
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

READ 
CORTNEY 

07/02/2003 46000.00 0.00 3509 MEYERS MEMPHIS TN 38108 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 03141918 WD
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

REECE 
TERRELLE D 

07/18/2003 53000.00 0.00 1030 ETHLYN MEMPHIS TN 38106 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 06084401 WD
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

RICHMOND 
SANCHEZ 

05/30/2006 59000.00 0.00 1646 GRIMES MEMPHIS TN 38106 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04050995 WD
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

RODGERS 
TONYA 

03/30/2004 52000.00 0.00 1169
SOUTH 
LAUDERDALE

MEMPHIS TN 38106 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 03120910 WD
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

RUDD FELICIA 06/20/2003 53000.00 0.00 826 KERR AVE MEMPHIS TN 38106 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04025677 WD
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

SCURLOCK 
WAYNE 

02/16/2004 53000.00 0.00 1130 KERR MEMPHIS TN 38106 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04203402 WD
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

SIGLER ETHEL 12/07/2004 60000.00 0.00 54
WEST OLIVE 
AVE

MEMPHIS TN 38104 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04106600 WD
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

SIGLER ETHEL 06/28/2004 67500.00 0.00 674 AYERS ST MEMPHIS TN 38107 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04121552 WD
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

SIGLER ETHEL 07/23/2004 63000.00 0.00 4728 BERTA ST MEMPHIS TN 38109 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04145177 WD
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

SIGLER ETHEL 08/27/2004 56000.00 0.00 2893 FLORA AVE MEMPHIS TN 38114 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04164464 WD
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

SIGLER ETHEL 09/30/2004 58000.00 0.00 2401 CANTOR AVE MEMPHIS TN 38114 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 06123682 WD
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

SMITH 
ORBERDELLA 

08/01/2006 56000.00 0.00 2646 MIDLAND MEMPHIS TN 38111 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04075188 WD
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

TAYLOR 
VATRINA C 

05/06/2004 385000.00 0.00 744 MELROSE MEMPHIS TN 38104 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04031354 WD
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

THREATT 
KEITH M 

02/25/2004 52000.00 0.00 1257 ALCY MEMPHIS TN 38106 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04080185 WD
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

TUGGLE 
TERRY 

05/14/2004 156000.00 0.00 4698 KASSEL RD MEMPHIS TN 38116 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04203372 WD
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

TURNER 
GLORIA 

12/07/2004 77000.00 0.00 650 WHITE ROCK MEMPHIS TN 38109 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04170788 WD
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

UNDERWOOD 
SANDRA 

10/12/2004 59000.00 0.00 625 MOHAWK AVE MEMPHIS TN 38109 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04160888 WD
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

UNDERWOOD 
SANDRA 

09/23/2004 59000.00 0.00 2073 KENTUCKY ST MEMPHIS TN 38109 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04152823 WD
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

UNDERWOOD 
SANDRA 

09/13/2004 59000.00 0.00 284 ESSEX AVE MEMPHIS TN 38106 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 05001085 WD
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

WILKES 
MELANIE 

01/04/2005 60000.00 0.00 144
WEST PERSON 
AVE

MEMPHIS TN 38109 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 05001729 WD
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

WILLIAMS 
MARY 

01/04/2005 59000.00 0.00 128
WEST DAVANT 
AVE

MEMPHIS TN 38109 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 05013004 WD
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

WILLIAMS 
MARY 

01/25/2005 65000.00 0.00 1235
CHICKAMAUGA 
AVE

MEMPHIS TN 38109 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 05013002 WD
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

WILLIAMS 
MARY 

01/25/2005 62000.00 0.00 1417
NORTH 
BELLEVUE ST

MEMPHIS TN 38107 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 05021663 LIEN
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

WOODDALE 
CONDOMINIUM 
ASSOCIATION 
INC  

02/09/2005 0.00 0.00 3544 BOXDALE NO 3 MEMPHIS TN 38118 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 05021664 LIEN
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

WOODDALE 
CONDOMINIUM 
ASSOCIATION 
INC  

02/09/2005 0.00 0.00 3544 BOXDALE NO 4 MEMPHIS TN 38118 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 05021662 LIEN
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

WOODDALE 
CONDOMINIUM 
ASSOCIATION 
INC  

02/09/2005 0.00 0.00 3544 BOXDALE NO 1 MEMPHIS TN 38118 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 05021659 LIEN
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

WOODDALE 
CONDOMINIUM 
ASSOCIATION 
INC  

02/09/2005 0.00 0.00 3518 BOXDALE NO 1 MEMPHIS TN 38118 TIFF / PDF
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INDEX 05200665 WD
MORTGAGE   

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

12/07/2005 21000.00 0.00 2441 LOWELL AVE MEMPHIS TN 38114 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 05200667 WD
WM SPECIALTY 
MORTGAGE 
LLC  

FIRST 
PERFORMANCE 
 
WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

12/07/2005 10500.00 0.00 1327 RIDGEWAY ST MEMPHIS TN 38106 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04059950 REL

WOODDALE 
CONDOMINIUM 
ASSOCIATION 
INC  

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 
HICO 
INVESTMENTS 

04/14/2004 0.00 0.00 3520 BOXDALE NO 4 MEMPHIS TN 38118 TIFF / PDF

INDEX 04081119 WD
WORD JR 
DONNELL 

WILLIAMS 
MYKISHA 

05/17/2004 7000.00 0.00 2073 KENTUCKY ST MEMPHIS TN 38109 TIFF / PDF
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